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We asked the group about 

lockdown and shielding, 

and their hopes and 

worries about the future.

You said:

1. There has not been 

enough clear, accessible 

information about 

coronavirus, particularly for 

people who are shielding.

2. Coronavirus means that 

some people with a 

learning disability and 

autistic people have not 

been able to access usual 

health and care services.

This includes mental health 

support.

You said, we did – coronavirus, 

lockdown and shielding
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3. Data about how 

coronavirus is affecting 

people with a learning 

disability and autistic 

people is being published 

too slowly.

This includes data about 

people with a learning 

disability who have died 

from coronavirus.

4. Online meetings and 

appointments have been 

more accessible for some 

people. 

However, not everyone has 

access to technology, which 

means some people have 

been left out.
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We did:

1. We have shared what 

the advisory group told us 

with the people in the NHS 

who are looking at 

people’s experiences of 

lockdown and shielding.

This work is about making 

sure that the people most 

affected are listened to.

2. We have used what the 

advisory group said, 

together with what some 

other focus groups and 

Facebook surveys said.

We have made a report 

which has now been sent to 

the government to help 

them with their plans.


